2\ i_\ A
DOSSARD
1 249
2 205
3 216
4 182
5 189
6 185
7 233
8 214
9 161
10 223
11 219
12 228
13 244
14 226
15 225
16 176
17 217
18 251
19 221
20 239
21 167
22 156
23 196
24 199
25 252
26 203
27 201
28 154
29 210
30 212
31 208
32 209
33 242
34 255
35 213
36 202
37 250
38 215
39 183

NOM
CAPDEPUY
FROLICHS
PILLON
DANIES
BOESCH
FABRE
PASTOR
SOUBES

METRO
COUTINHO
SERRUT
CAZABAN
POIRIER
ROUCHEL
CINTAS
MARTINEZ
GREGOIRE
ZUERAS
HURPY
FILLON
BARRET
LAMERAND
BARBIER
ANDRE
cuQ
MEZERE
GUILLEMOIS
BOUAD
BOYRIE
AMILHAT
GOIENETXE
GOUBE
CHABILLANT
DE ALMEIDA
CERF
SIRVEN
BARBIER
DAVAL
TERRON

PRENOM
NICOLAS
PIETER
SEBASTIEN
CAMILLE
JULES
JULIAN
LUCAS
YOHAN
ALEX
AUGUSTE
MATHIAS
MATTHIEU
JULIEN
FLORENT
BASTIEN
NICOLAS
PHILIPPE
JOSE
LUCAS
LoIC
FABRICE
BENJAMIN
LUCAS
MATHIEU
JEROME
THIBAUT
ROMAIN
GEREMI
JEAN PIERRE
CEDRIC
JABIER
JEAN-PHILIPPE
KEVIN
BASTIAN
ANTHONY
AURELIEN
PIERRE
NICOLAS
JOSE

La Casartelli 149,1 Kms (3818m D+)
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CAT /cat

M2
M2
M2
M2
M1
SE
ES
M2
SE
M7
SE
M1
M2
M4
M1
M1
M6
M5
ES
SE
M5
SE
Ju
ES
M5
M3
M1
M3
M5
M4
M5
M7
M2
Ju
M2
M1
M3
M3
M4
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TEMPS
04:59:26
05:00:24
05:06:26
05:08:00
05:16:05
05:22:16
05:22:17
05:26:27
05:27:27
05:27:27
05:27:32
05:32:05
05:34:15
05:38:40
05:38:41
05:39:01
05:39:02
05:42:12
05:44:12
05:45:48
05:49:18
05:50:32
05:50:33
05:50:35
05:52:52
05:54:28
05:54:38
05:54:38
05:54:43
05:57:38
05:57:38
05:57:47
05:59:47
05:59:48
06:00:57
06:18:26
06:18:54
06:26:15
06:28:07
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Vit. BREVET
29,86
29,76
29,17
29,03
28,28
21,74
21,74
27,38
27,30
27,30
21,29
26,92
26,75
26,40
26,40
26,37
26,37
26,12
25,97
25,85
25,59
25,50
25,50
25,50
25,33
25,22
2521
2521
25,20
25,00
25,00
24,99
24,85
24,85
24,71
23,62
23,59
23,15
23,03




2\ i_\ A
DOSSARD
40 177
41 235
42 190
43 254
44 159
45 178
46 194
a7 191
48 158
49 187
50 169
51 171
52 246
53 165
54 162
55 247
56 157
57 253
58 229
59 238
60 240
61 245
62 211
63 192
64 172
65 188
66 241
67 163
68 218
69 195
70 231
71 248
72 236
73 175
74 206
75 207

NOM
FAGOT
TISSOT
GOURJAULT
FRECHINET
PINCHON
ASSALIT
GROSJEAN
GOURJAULT
GARGAGLI
BARBE
GUILLEMOT
GUILBAUD
DIAZ
FAUCHER
PASCHINI
COMPAGNON
CLOUARD
DAUNES
MONIER
GALIN
AUGE
CROLET
CLEMENT
GIMAT
MARCHAL
DOUSSAT
WLOSIK
PUEYO
LONGEPE
MARIE
CAVALIE
BALITRAND
OLMEDA
CUTTER
DA CRUZ
DA CRUZ

PRENOM
ANTOINE
HUBERT
FRANCISCO
FANNY
VINCENT
JULIEN
JEROME
SAMUEL
PHILIPPE
DAMIEN
PHILIPPE
MAXIME
LAURENT
GERARD
BRICE
YANNICK
REMY
DAVID
REGIS
CHRISTOPHE
JULIEN
JOHANN
ROMAIN
JEAN NOEL
NICOLAS
GUILLAUME
CHRISTOPHE
PHILIPPE
BRICE
XAVIER
THIBAULT
CHRISTOPHE
JEAN
LEE KELVIN JAMES
SEVERINE
CHARLES

La Casartelli 149,1 Kms (3818m D+)
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40 | M1 | 7
41 | M6 | 2
42 | Ju | 3
1 F2 | 1
43 | M4 | 4
a4 | M2 | 9
45 | M4 | 5
46 | M5 | 6
47 | M6 | 3
48 | M5 | 7
49 | M6 | 4
50 | M3 | 5
51 | M5 | 8
52 | M7 | 3
53 | M5 | 9
54 | M6 | 5
55 | M2 | 10
56 | M5 | 10
57 | M2 | 11
58 | M6 | 6
59 | SE

60 | M5 | 11
61 | M1 | 8
62 | M2 | 12
63 | M1 | 9
64 | M2 | 13
65 | M6 | 7
66 | M5 | 12
67 | M2 | 14
68 | M6

69 | M3

70 | M3

71 | M8

72 | M2 | 15
2 | F5 | 1
73 | M5 | 13

TEMPS
06:33:52
06:37:52
06:43:34
06:44:35
06:45:47
06:46:54
06:49:46
06:51:04
06:55:33
06:58:24
07:00:19
07:00:21
07:01:51
07:05:22
07:08:00
07:08:02
07:10:28
07:12:20
07:13:50
07:16:59
07:17:00
07:19:48
07:21:53
07:23:01
07:23:02
07:31:03
07:33:00
07:33:23
07:38:50
07:40:25
07:41:38
07:41:40
07:46:23
07:52:15
07:52:55
07:52:55
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Vit. BREVET
22,70
22,41
22,15
22,10
22,03
21,97
21,82
21,75
21,51
21,37
21,27
21,27
21,19
21,02
20,89
20,89
20,77
20,68
20,61
20,46
20,46
20,33
20,23
20,18
20,18
19,82
19,73
19,72
19,48
19,42
19,37
19,36
19,17
18,93
18,90
18,90
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